
Optiplex 7090 Tower - Build Your Own
 Ships in 26 - 30 business days
Price: $1,858.91
$1,858.91
XCTOO7090MTUSR
Optiplex 7090 Tower - Build Your Own
Unit Price:
Order Code:
Option Selection SKU/Product Code Quantity
Raid Connectivity NO RAID 817-BBBN 1
Processor 11th Generation Intel® Core™ i7-11700 (16MB cache, 8
cores, 16 threads, 2.50 to 4.90 GHz Turbo, 65W)
338-BZOZ, 412-AAWC 1
Operating System Windows 10 Pro (Windows 11 Pro license included), English,
French, Spanish
619-AQMP 1
Microsoft Application Software No Microsoft Office License Included-30 day Trial Offer Only 658-BCSB 1
Memory 32 GB, 2 x 16 GB, DDR4 370-AGFT 1
Hard Drive 2 TB, 5400 RPM, 2.5-inch, SATA, HDD, 128 MB cache 400-BIPC 1
Additional Hard Drive No Additional Hard Drive 401-AANH 1
Video Card AMD® Radeon™ 550, 2 GB GDDR5, full height, 2 DP 490-BGLR 1
Chassis Options OptiPlex 7090 Tower with 260W (Platinum), Supports up to
10 Core Processors
329-BFNT 1
Power Cord System Power Cord (US) 450-AAOJ 1
Optical Drive 8x DVD-ROM 9.5mm ODD 325-BDLS, 429-ABFG 1
Optical Software PowerDVD Software not included 632-BBBJ 1
Additional Storage Devices - Media
Reader
No Media Card Reader 379-BBHM 1
Wireless No Wireless LAN Card (no WiFi enablement) 555-BBFO 1
Network Adapters (NIC) No Additional Network Card Selected (Integrated NIC
included)
555-BBJO 1
Stands and Mounts No Stand or Mount 575-BBBI 1
Adapter No Additional Cable 379-BBCY 1
Add-in Cards No Additional Add In Cards 382-BBHX 1
Additional Video Ports No Additional Video Ports 492-BCKH 1
Keyboard Dell Pro Wireless Keyboard and Mouse - KM5221W - English
- Black
580-AJJG 1
Mouse Mouse included with Keyboard 570-AADI 1
Back Cover Secure Cable Cover 325-BDMO 1
External Speakers No External Speaker 817-BBBC 1
Multi-Select Monitors Dell 24 Monitor - P2419H 860-BBHW 1
Software Stack Dell Applications Windows 10 & 11 DGR with Dell Optimizer 525-BBCL, 640-BBLW, 658-BBMR,
658-BBRB, 658-BEOK, 658-BEQP,
658-BFDQ
1
Operating System Recovery
Options
OS-Windows Media Not Included 620-AALW 1
ENERGY STAR ENERGY STAR Qualified 387-BBLW 1
System Monitoring Options Dell Watchdog Timer 379-BEKK 1
Bios for TPM Trusted Platform Module (Discrete TPM Enabled) 329-BBJL 1
Shipping Material Ship Material for OptiPlex Tower Plus 340-CNZU, 389-BBUU 1
Hard Drive Cables and Brackets Bracket for 1x 2.5 inch Hard Drive Disk 575-BBZY 1
Transportation from ODM to region Standard shipment 800-BBIO 1
Speakers Internal Speaker 520-AARD 1
Windows AutoPilot No AutoPilot 340-CKSZ 1
EPEAT 2018 EPEAT 2018 Registered (Gold) 379-BDZB 1
Systems Management Intel vPro Technology Enabled 631-ACXI 1